British International Championship Club

*** Provisional Result ***

Race Name:

Race Date:

Wind:

Liberation Time 10:00:00

Latest update

13/06/2023 08:19 AM

*** Members verified birds ***

St Maixent-Ecole National OB

[Open Provisional Positions |

Sect Pos  Flying Name

1 ES1 Kevin Foster

2 ES2 Dean Childs

3 WSl D & Staddon

4 NW1 M R Williams

5 CS1  SBuckle

6 WS2 Lanahan & Gerard

7 NE1 Jonathan Palmer

8 ES3 Damian Szpak

9 (€S2 I Ripan

10 WS3 N Stevens

11 WS4  John P. Halstead

12 CS3 A Holdaway

13 ES4 C Draper

14 CS4  Doug Gatland

15 WS5 Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil
16 ES5 Topp & Mann

17 CS5  Wearn Bros & Neilson
18 CS6  JF Haynes

19 CS7  Rob Quinn

20 CS8 LuKe & Les Cross Loft 2
21 CS9 WCarr & Son

22 CS10 Mr & MrsR Rann & Son
23 CS11 Michael Jefferies

24 CS12 D G Watson & Son

25 CS13 Bob Bate

26 WS6  Stuart Wilcox

27 CS14 Mr & Mrs K Cooper

28 WS7 G G Cooper & C.J Cooper
29 ES6 Daniel Cucaila

30 CS15 Alan Emberson

31 CS16 Nicky Hawes

32 CS17 Mr Paul Basham

11/06/2023

Town Ring Number
Longfield Hil GB20N61865
Wickford GB19B10352
Ditcheat GB18B00659
Hereford GB21C21245
Northwood  GB20A00254
Poole GB22C46359
Ipswich GB19D45010
Deptford GB32B10991
Stanmore GB21F29886
North Perrott GB19C27329
Kington Mag GB20B11794
Emsworth GB18E13481
Yalding GB19N17167
Hookwood  GB22B01333
Writhlington GB18R04146
Rayleigh GB22738534
Ramsdean GB21N41409
Fifield GB21N6
Aldershsot ~ GB21N22713
Bridgemary GB21N332997
Guildford GB22N27978
Shalfleet GB18F36377
Waterlooville GB22V38046
Ashford Com GB21B01070
Lovedean GBB21N30904
Bristol GB21N70633
Liss GB21N64728
Peasedown S GB22A54069
Bromley GB22B57956
Epsom Down GB20B07340
Toddington GB20N30289
Bursledon GB22N76810

M

344
359
342
403

Y

853
359
552
556

358 1690
312 1548
402 1299

346

861

359 1138

329
331
308
333
329

74
788
812
567
712

351 1423

359
318

827
668

350 1723
334 1355

308

259

334 1573

301

495

313 1224

346
313

475
117

362 1691

321
353

425
778

346 1138

339
382

123
806

313 1367
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Members Birds

CS 64 581
ES 39 385
IR 1 0
NC 8 44
NE 6 52
NW 5 29
WS 27 186
Velocity
A-A-T Day M/Min Y/Min
18 48 50 1 1048.335 1146.473
19 20 56 1 1030.573 1127.048
19 12 37 1 996.894 1090.217
21 11 13 1 967.011 1057.536
20 032 1 961962 1052.015
18 47 56 1 953.777 1043.064
21 20 8 1 952.966 1042.177
19 46 26 1 950.867 1039.881
20 9 14 1 950.038 1038.975
19 17 56 1 949.113 1037.963
19 22 23 1 948.487 1037.278
18 49 36 1 937.350 1025.098
19 33 40 1 935.090 1022.627
19 28 17 1 932.854 1020.181
20 9 14 1 929.333 1016.331
20 33 56 1 912573 998.002
19 24 50 1 907.139 992.059
20 23 32 1 905.879 990.682
19 55 25 1 904.845 989.551
19 11 48 1 898.722 982.854
20 1 22 1 896.224 980.122
19 9 25 1 882509 965.124
19 32 16 1 882.183 964.767
20 35 8 1 877.402 959.539
19 34 41 1 876.712 958.784
21 6 54 1 875.887 957.881
20 9 47 1 847.823 927.190
21 11 15 1 847.389 926.716
21 10 34 1 831.944 909.825
21 153 1 824435 901.614
523 23 2 822448 899.440
20 17 56 1 817.199 893.700
Page 1 of 6



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

CS18
CS19
NC1
CS20
WS8
ES7
NC2
CS21
NwW2
CS22
ES8
WS9
CS23
CS24
NC3
NC4
ES9
ES10
NC5
ES11
ES12
CS25
CS26
WS10
WS11
ES13
ES14
CS27
CS28
CS29
WS12
ES15
WS13
WS14
CS30
ES16
CS31
CS32
ES17
WS15
ES18
CS33
ES19
CS34
CS35
CS36
CS37
ES20

J Etherington

Peter Fyfield

John Black

M Moody

Preece Bros. & Lovell
L & K Buddle
Dave George

F.M. Drain

Booth & Roper
Catalin Anghelache
R, P &J Thomas
J Smale

lonut Anton

M Gilbert

Brian Clarke

D Gruzelier

M Sheehy
Giovanni Sanchez
Freddie Bannister
Mr & Mrs R Hume
N George & Son
Popovici & Luca
The Rostrons

Mr & Mrs Atherton & Son

Pete Barlow

Mr & Mrs Cooper & Son
J M Cook

Mugar & Racar

Valentin Vaida

Lukasz Myszkowski

D & F Barresi & Mr D Bul

Gladwin Jarvis & Family
Brooks Bros & Wilcox
Tomasz Fedyk

G & M Bicknell

Alan Dimes

Paul Kelly

Michael Potts

M Connolly & Son
Woijciech Blachut

Mr L J Stock

Mr P Ayling

Norman Holliday & Son
Ron L Edwards

Madalin Nicolae Bobaru
D Crick & Son

Dorin and Maria Melinte
J Burmby

Waterlooville
Bordon
Hitchin
Southampton
Abertillery
Dover
Letchworth
Waterlooville
Tewkesbury
Farnborough
South Benfle
Abergavenny
Tilehurst
Winkfield, W
Hitchin
Houghton Co
Harrietsham
Romford
Doddington
Rochford
Braintree
Harrow
Norreys
Portishead
Coombe Hill
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Harrow
Greenford
Farringdon
Bath

Leigh on Sea
High Littleto
Melksham
Reading,
Orpington
South Norwo
Warlingham
Canning Tow
Trowbridge
Romford
Gosport
Colchester
Gifford
Catford
Luton

St Albans
Witham

GB20R35275
GB21N23183
GB21B05227
GB21N69244
GB21C38374
GB21V10795
GB20N22818
GB21B09491
GB19A38882
RO19 435447
GN21N14019
GB18N38113
GB21H38871
NL19 1651496
GB19N50950
GB21B03133
GB21A27317
GB21B06957
GB19745108
GB20N61179
GB21B06554
GB21H33393
GB19D06371
GB20P09431
GB21N09839
GB20F08154
GB19B42462
RO22 0963604
GB21A20339
GB19D06542
GB21P07690
GB21N17859
GB22A33821
GB20N78585
GB19N34428
GB21N81261
GB20B01718
GB21B04850
GB20B11362
GB19B14310
GB20N67609
GB21N83767
GB19X05492
GB21N51088

R0O2020 100332

GB20N18851
GB22N0440
GB21B082784

312
326
387
315

5
913
116
314

391 1136
332 1318

386
312

898
164

396 1552
338 1221
357 1369
397 1429

351
348
387

293
632
340

390 1280
3351733

359
420
360
379
357
354
369
392

330
338
993

84
126
107
736
425

340 1038

350

1

357 1143

354
359
353

728
914
541

358 1396
354 1724

354
351

515
284

343 1269

344

954

338 1229

352
351
358
307
383
360
347
379
367
373
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851
893
786
355
620
437
854
738
347
930

20
20

20

21

20
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17
53
50
34

13
58
39
10
19

30
49
45
13
22
26
18
37
26
18
31
25

15
19
44

15
29
23
41
33
34
27

11
57
49
49
10

35
36

39
15
37

27
31
40
57

27
20
44
51
32
24
50

34
45
15
37
51

55
35
54
52
20
10
15
19
29
28
19

49
58
25
46
19
30

31
30
23
49
27

52
22
47
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813.215
804.082
803.080
798.851
795.757
795.170
794.078
785.117
746.298
732.103
731.252
730.980
730.149
727.555
725.621
725.067
719.402
719.110
717.857
714.694
706.380
703.453
702.712
699.985
686.019
681.537
679.199
674.390
662.865
661.763
654.998
651.117
649.950
648.360
647.526
647.495
647.387
647.276
634.515
632.404
630.108
625.511
616.442
615.820
615.139
607.659
602.781
599.467

889.343
879.355
878.259
873.634
870.250
869.609
868.414
858.614
816.162
800.637
799.707
799.409
798.501
795.664
793.549
792.943
786.748
786.428
785.058
781.599
772,507
769.306
768.495
765.513
750.239
745.338
742.781
737.522
724.918
723.713
716.315
712.071
710.794
709.055
708.143
708.109
707.991
707.870
693.914
691.606
689.094
684.067
674.149
673.469
672.725
664.544
659.209
655.585
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81 CS38
82 (CS39
83 WS16
84 (CS40
85 ES21
86 CS41
87 ES22
88 (CS42
89 (CS43
90 WS17
91 CS44
92 (CS45
93 NC6

94 WS18
95 WS19
96 NW3
97 CS46
98 CS47
99 NE2

100 NE3

101 CS48
102 CS49
103 ES23
104 ES24
105 ES25
106 CS50

Berry & Matthews

Chitty Bros

R Strawbridge & J Willia
Mr Gary Cooper

Matt Donovan
Florin Antohe

T Johnston & Son

S Bagha & Son
R W Morris

M & M Fairfax & Liam M

Chris Gadsden

B Williams & Sons
D Lyden & Son

Phil Pople

Mr & Mrs Gardner

L Brewer
Edward Cable

Mr & Mrs M Bunney

Deller & Pettitt

Mr & Mrs M A Payne & T
Robert Levingston
P & L McMahon

J Cowlin

H & P Archibald

Miss R Bacon
David E Farr

[Section CS Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name

5th
9th
12th
14th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
27th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
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S Buckle

I Ripan

A Holdaway
Doug Gatland

Wearn Bros & Neilson

J F Haynes
Rob Quinn

LuKe & Les Cross Loft 2

W Carr & Son

Mr & Mrs R Rann & Son
Michael Jefferies
D G Watson & Son

Bob Bate

Mr & Mrs K Cooper
Alan Emberson

Nicky Hawes

Mr Paul Basham

J Etherington

Hants.

Kings Langle
Newport
Chipstead
Thaxted
Dunstable
Deal
Southall
Thornton He
Henley
Toddington
Paulsgrove
Yardley Gobi
Street
Portskewett
Worcester
North Berste
Portsmouth
Cambridge
Nr Fakenham
Motspur Park
Brighton
Hullbridge
Dover
Rochford
Bognor Regi

Town
Northwood
Stanmore
Emsworth
Hookwood
Ramsdean
Fifield
Aldershsot
Bridgemary
Guildford
Shalfleet
Waterlooville
Ashford Com
Lovedean
Liss

Epsom Down
Toddington
Bursledon
Waterlooville

GB21N14574
GBN21N23372
GB20P16362
GB20N22583
GB21N77379
GB22A61761
GB22N44370
GB19F20830
GB20H06003
GB19F30779
GB21212977
GB19B06722
GB21B61407
GB16V44650
GB21C03092
GB21N36083
GB21N37322
GB20N11665
GB20C02430
GB21N55163
GB22C38907
GB19N95557
GB21N68411
GB21N68834
GB21S17464
GB22N17591

Ring Number
GB20A00254
GB21F29886
GB18E13481
GB22B01333
GB21N41409
GB21N6
GB21N22713
GB21N332997
GB22N27978
GB18F36377
GB22V38046
GB21B01070
GBB21N30904
GB21N64728
GB20B07340
GB20N30289
GB22N76810
GB20R35275

307 1436

367

167

381 1456
337 1661

383

782

378 1716
339 1396

352

17

344 1524

344
382
309

129
767
977

393 1360

345
375

98
792

406 1714
303 1085

309
401

116
912

447 1685

344
306
362
332
359

445

63
536
468
970

303 1409

M

Y

358 1690
359 1138

308
329
318

812
712
668

350 1723
334 1355

308

259

334 1573

301

495

313 1224

346
313
321
339
382

475
117
425
123
806

313 1367

312
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5

7 0 0

9
10

8
10
11

9
10
10
10
12

9
13
11
13
15

9
10
15
18
12
10
14
13
15
15

A-A-T  Day

50
33
34
44
29
38
25

7
17
30
20
48
38
28
32
48

6
50
33
54
46

5
16
18
26

15
46
50
21

6
13
29
25
20
35
21
42
27
23
18

4
19
14
31
59
49
10
51
59
30

20 032
20 914
18 49 36
19 28 17
19 24 50
20 23 32
19 55 25
19 11 48
20 122
19 925
19 32 16
2035 8
1934 41
20 947
21 153

52323
20 17 56
20 17 27

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1
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586.251
581.908
580.384
578.685
577.074
547.438
545.091
539.280
537.581
531.243
523.545
505.588
505.476
494.293
489.895
482.547
482.321
482.290
469.870
468.580
461.691
459.516
459.052
437.640
430.542
361.761

641.131
636.382
634.716
632.858
631.096
598.686
596.118
589.764
587.906
580.974
572.556
552.917
552.796
540.565
535.756
527.720
527.473
527.438
513.856
512.445
504.911
502.533
502.025
478.609
470.847
395.626

Velocity

M/Min
961.962

950.038
937.350
932.854
907.139
905.879
904.845
898.722
896.224
882.509
882.183
877.402
876.712
847.823
824.435
822.448
817.199
813.215

Y/Min
1052.015

1038.975
1025.098
1020.181
992.059
990.682
989.551
982.854
980.122
965.124
964.767
959.539
958.784
927.190
901.614
899.440
893.700
889.343
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

34th
36th
40th
42nd
45th
46th
54th
55th
60th
61st
62nd
67th
69th
70th
74th
76th
77th
78th
79th
81st
82nd
84th
86th
88th
89th
91st
92nd
97th
98th
101st
102nd
106th

Peter Fyfield

M Moody

F.M. Drain

Catalin Anghelache
lonut Anton

M Gilbert

Popovici & Luca
The Rostrons
Mugar & Racar
Valentin Vaida
Lukasz Myszkowski
G & M Bicknell
Paul Kelly

Michael Potts

Mr P Ayling

Ron L Edwards
Madalin Nicolae Bobaru
D Crick & Son
Dorin and Maria Melinte
Berry & Matthews
Chitty Bros

Mr Gary Cooper
Florin Antohe

S Bagha & Son

R W Morris

Chris Gadsden

B Williams & Sons
Edward Cable

Mr & Mrs M Bunney
Robert Levingston
P & L McMahon
David E Farr

[Section ES Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name
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1st
2nd
8th
13th
16th
29th
38th
43rd
49th
50th
52nd
53rd

Kevin Foster
Dean Childs
Damian Szpak

C Draper

Topp & Mann
Daniel Cucaila

L & K Buddle
R, P &J Thomas
M Sheehy
Giovanni Sanchez
Mr & Mrs R Hume
N George & Son

Bordon
Southampton
Waterlooville
Farnborough
Tilehurst
Winkfield, W
Harrow
Norreys
Harrow
Greenford
Farringdon
Reading,
South Norwo
Warlingham
Gosport
Gifford
Catford
Luton

St Albans
Hants.

Kings Langle
Chipstead
Dunstable
Southall
Thornton He
Toddington
Paulsgrove
North Berste
Portsmouth
Motspur Park
Brighton
Bognor Regi

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Town
Longfield Hil
Wickford
Deptford
Yalding
Rayleigh
Bromley
Dover

South Benfle
Harrietsham
Romford
Rochford
Braintree

GB21N23183
GB21N69244
GB21B09491
RO19 435447
GB21H38871
NL19 1651496
GB21H33393
GB19D06371
RO22 0963604
GB21A20339
GB19D06542
GB19N34428
GB20B01718
GB21B04850
GB21N83767
GB21N51088

R0O2020 100332

GB20N18851
GB22N0440
GB21N14574
GBN21N23372
GB20N22583
GB22A61761
GB19F20830
GB20H06003
GB21712977
GB19B06722
GB21N37322
GB20N11665
GB22C38907
GB19N95557
GB22N17591

Ring Number
GB20N61865
GB19B10352
GB32B10991
GB19N17167
GB22738534
GB22B57956
GB21V10795
GN21N14019
GB21A27317
GB21B06957
GB20N61179
GB21B06554

326
315
312

913
314
164

338 1221

351
348
357
354

293
632
126
107

357 1143

354
359
351
344

728
914
284
954

338 1229

307
360
347
379
367

355
437
854
738
347

307 1436

367

167

337 1661
378 1716

352

17

344 1524

382
309

767
977

303 1085

309
344
306

116
445
63

303 1409

M

344
359
346
333
359

Y

853
359
861
567
827

346 1138
332 1318
357 1369
3351733

359
360
379
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330
993
84

205331 1 804.082 879.355
203457 1 798.851 873.634
203944 1 785.117 858.614
51932 2 732.103 800.637
549 1 2 730.149 798.501
54534 2 727.555 795.664
63154 2 703.453 769.306
62552 2 702.712 768.495
7 829 2 674390 737.522
71528 2 662.865 724.918
72919 2 661.763 723.713
72746 2 647526 708.143
71130 2 647.387 707.991
657 7 2 647.276 707.870
6 523 2 625511 684.067
83627 2 615.820 673.469
8 4 6 2 615139 672.725
93952 2 607.659 664.544
91522 2 602781 659.209
7 0 0 2 586.251 641.131
95015 2 581.908 636.382
83450 2 578.685 632.858
1129 6 2 547.438 598.686
102529 2 539.280 589.764
10 725 2 537.581 587.906
123035 2 523545 572.556
92021 2 505588 552.917
948 4 2 482321 527.473
10 619 2 482290 527.438
125459 2 461.691 504911
1046 49 2 459516 502.533
152630 2 361.761 395.626
Velocity

A-A-T Day  mmin  Y/Min
184850 1 1048.335 1146.473
192056 1 1030.573 1127.048
194626 1 950.867 1039.881
193340 1 935.090 1022.627
203356 1 912.573 998.002
211034 1 831.944 909.825
211327 1 795.170 869.609
6 224 2 731.252 799.707
52637 2 719.402 786.748
61851 2 719.110 786.428
62655 2 714.694 781.599
71835 2 706.380 772.507
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

58th
59th
64th
68th
71st
73rd
75th
80th
85th
87th
103rd
104th
105th

Mr & Mrs Cooper & Son

J M Cook

Gladwin Jarvis & Family

Alan Dimes
M Connolly & Son
Mr L J Stock

Norman Holliday & Son

J Burmby

Matt Donovan

T Johnston & Son
J Cowlin

H & P Archibald
Miss R Bacon

[Section WS Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name
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3rd

6th

10th
11th
15th
26th
28th
37th
44th
56th
57th
63rd
65th
66th
72nd
83rd
90th
94th
95th

D & J Staddon
Lanahan & Gerard
N Stevens

John P. Halstead

Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Leigh on Sea
Orpington
Canning Tow
Romford
Colchester
Witham
Thaxted
Deal
Hullbridge
Dover
Rochford

GB20F08154
GB19B42462
GB21N17859
GB21N81261
GB20B11362
GB20N67609
GB19X05492
GB21B082784
GB21N77379
GB22N44370
GB21N68411
GB21N68834
GB21S17464

340 1038
3% 1
358 1396
343 1269
352 851
358 786
383 620
373 930
383 782
339 1396
362 536
332 468
359 970

619 15
644 19
74149
7 919
749 1
810 30
93549
9 37 47
10 44 21
93813
14 510
1316 51
15 18 59

N DN NN NN DN DNDNDDNNDNDDNDDDN

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Town
Ditcheat
Poole
North Perrott
Kington Mag

Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington

Stuart Wilcox

Bristol

G G Cooper & C.J Cooper Peasedown S

Preece Bros. & Lovell

J Smale

Abertillery
Abergavenny

Mr & Mrs Atherton & Son Portishead

Pete Barlow

Coombe Hill

D & F Barresi & Mr D Bu Bath

Brooks Bros & Wilcox

Tomasz Fedyk
Wojciech Blachut

High Littleto
Melksham
Trowbridge

R Strawbridge & J Willia Newport
M & M Fairfax & Liam M Henley

Phil Pople
Mr & Mrs Gardner

[Section NC Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name

o O~ W N

35th
39th
47th
48th
51st
93rd

John Black

Dave George
Brian Clarke

D Gruzelier
Freddie Bannister
D Lyden & Son

[Section NE Positions

Sect |Open Pos Flying Name

Street
Portskewett

Ring Number
GB18B00659
GB22C46359
GB19C27329
GB20B11794
GB18R04146
GB21N70633
GB22A54069
GB21C38374
GB18N38113
GB20P09431
GB21N09839
GB21P07690
GB22A33821
GB20N78585
GB19B14310
GB20P16362
GB19F30779
GB16V44650
GB21C03092

M Y

342 552
312 1548
329 74
331 788
351 1423
362 1691
353 778
391 1136
397 1429
369 736
392 425
353 541
354 1724
354 515
351 893
381 1456
344 129
345 98
375 792

A-A-T  Day
191237 1
18 47 56
19 17 56
19 22 23
20 914
21 654
211115

6 7 4

73050

7 420

81510

723 5

7 33 58

73425

74931
10 33 46
10 17 20
11 38 27
13 28 23

NN NN DN N DN DN DN DNDNDNDDNDNDND PP PP PR

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Town
Hitchin
Letchworth
Hitchin
Houghton Co
Doddington
Yardley Gobi

Ring Number
GB21B05227
GB20N22818
GB19N50950
GB21B03133
GB19745108
GB21B61407

M Y
387 116
386 898
387 340
390 1280
420 338
393 1360

A-A-T Day
55040 2
55820 2
71345 2
72215 2
837 1 2
134842 2

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Town

Ring Number

M Y

Mysoft Toolkit www.mysoft.co.uk

A-A-T  Day

681.537
679.199
651.117
647.495
634.515
630.108
616.442
599.467
577.074
545.091
459.052
437.640
430.542

745.338
742781
712.071
708.109
693.914
689.094
674.149
655.585
631.096
596.118
502.025
478.609
470.847

Velocity

M/Min
996.894

953.777
949.113
948.487
929.333
875.887
847.389
795.757
730.980
699.985
686.019
654.998
649.950
648.360
632.404
580.384
531.243
494.293
489.895

Y/Min
1090.217

1043.064
1037.963
1037.278
1016.331
957.881
926.716
870.250
799.409
765.513
750.239
716.315
710.794
709.055
691.606
634.716
580.974
540.565
535.756

Velocity

M/Min
803.080

794.078
725.621
725.067
717.857
505.476

Y/Min
878.259

868.414
793.549
792.943
785.058
552.796

Velocity

M/Min

Y/Min
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1
2
3

7th
99th

100th  Mr & Mrs M A Payne & T Nr Fakenham GB21N55163

Jonathan Palmer
Deller & Pettitt

[Section NW Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name

1
2
3

4th
41st
96th

M R Williams
Booth & Roper
L Brewer

Ipswich GB19D45010 4021299 2120 8 1
Cambridge = GB20C02430 401 912 155014 2

4471685 183331 2

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Town Ring Number M Y
Hereford GB21C21245 403 556
Tewkesbury GB19A38882 396 1552
Worcester GB21N36083 406 1714

Mysoft Toolkit www.mysoft.co.uk

A-A-T Day

211113 1
71051 2

153218 2

952.966 1042.177
469.870 513.856
468.580 512.445

Velocity
M/Min  Y/Min
967.011 1057.536

746.298 816.162
482.547 527.720
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